LOCK  INTO  THE  ACS I  ADVANTAGE
LOCK INTO THE  ACS I  ADVANTAGE
S E R I E S  1 5 0 0  E L E C T R I C  E X I T  D E V I C E S  C A T A L O G
MODIF ICAT IONS TO:
ADAMS R ITE
ARROW
CORBIN RUSSWIN
DORMA

24VDC 24VAC Air
A C S I   1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
HOW TO ORDER
2. Modification Number
(Select type of modification required)
Model Description
1510 Fail Safe Control
1520 Fail Secure Control
1540 Electric Dogging
*1550 Latch Retraction
1560 Trim Control - Fail Safe
1570 Trim Control - Fail Secure
*Note: ACSI UL Listed 1406 or 1426 Latch
Retraction Power Supply must be used with ACSI
1550 Latch Retraction Modifications.
1. Lock Type (Select type of lock to be modified)
Model Description
ME Mortise Exit Device
RE Rim Exit Device
VR Vertical Rod Exit Device
** ACSI UL Listed 1406-04-AO or 1426-04-AO Power Supply must be used with latch retraction
1 2 3 4 5 6
Lock Modification Lock Voltage Options Handing
Type Number Part No.
ME 1510 Full Part 24VDC AE LHR
RE 1520 Number 24VAC/DC LM RHR
VR 1540 AIR
1550
1560
1570
Example:
RE 1550 8800 (Sargent) AE RHR
ME 1520 9975 (Von Duprin) 24VDC LHR
VR 1540 7120 (Yale) 24VDC RHR
Manufacturer Latch Power Latchbolt Request
Retraction Supply Monitor To Exit
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
ACSI 1550 1406 LM AE
Von Duprin EL PS872 LX RX
Sargent 56 3510 –– 55
Yale P 781N S B
Corbin Russwin M94 781N M91 M92
Precision ELR ELR150 –– SS
Monarch ELR RDS-2 LM, DM ––
Dorma ES ES100 –– MS
Adams Rite EL ES100 LM MS
ELECTR IC EX IT  DEVICE LATCH RETRACTION COMPARISON CHART
Note: If you do not find the lock of your choice listed, please consult with our factory engineering staff.  We
may request that you send a sample for further evaluation.
Arrow Corbin Russwin Dorma Monarch Precision Sargent Von Duprin Yale
SL ED4000 F6000* F-18* 800 700 33 7000
S1100 ED5000 F4000* 800S 900 35
S1200 FL1100* 80 98
S3000 FL1200* 20 99
FL1300*
FL1800*
ELECTR IC EX IT  DEVICE MODIF ICAT ION L IST ING
* Available in ACSI 1540 only.  Consult factory for UL listed modifications.
SERIES 1500 ELECTR IC EX IT  DEVICES
A C S I   1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
1406 LATCH RETRACTION POWER SUPPLY EXIT  DEVICE SWITCH K ITS
A C S I   1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
ELECTR ICAL SPECIF ICAT IONS
ACSI K Series Switch Kits are field installed in the
touch bar or in the hinge style case of an exit
device.  K Series Switch Kits include an SPDT